
TOLOMA LODGE 
 

Updated 6-2-2014 

2014 Calendar of Events 
 

Lodge Events 
 
Fri-Sun Feb 14-16 Klondike Derby/Winter Camporee, Pinecrest Meadow View Campground. 

 

Feb - Apr Unit Elections & Call Outs for New Ordeal Candidates. 
 

Fri-Sun Apr 25-27 Section W3S Conclave, Camp McConnell, (Last Full W/E in Apr) Toloma Lodge Host. 
 

Fri-Sun May 30-Jun 1 Spring Ordeal, Camp Mensinger (W/E after Memorial Day). 

 

Tue Jul 15  Vigil Honor Selection Committee, 7:00 PM. 

 

Fri-Sun Aug 22-24 Summer Ordeal, Camp Mensinger (W/E before Labor Day W/E) Vigil Honor Ceremony. 

 

Fri-Sun Sep 5-7  Section W3N Conclave, Solano County Fairgrounds, (Second W/E after Labor Day). 

 

Fri-Sat Sep 26-28 Camp Minkalo Project. 

 

Fri-Sun Oct 10-11 Fall Fellowship, Lodge Officer Elections, Camp McConnell. 

 

Oct  Chapter/Clan Officer Elections. 

 

Sat Nov 1  Lodge Leadership Development: Lodge and Chapter/Clan Officers & Advisers, 8 AM – 3 PM. 

 

Sat Nov 1  Lodge Recognition Dinner, El Vista LDS Chapel, 5:30 PM Social, 6:30 PM Dinner. 

 

Fri-Sat Dec 5-6  Winter Ordeal, Camp McConnell (W/E after Thanksgiving W/E). 

 

 

Lodge Executive Committee Meetings 
 

The LEC membership include the elected Lodge Officers, immediate past Lodge Chief, Chapter/Clan Chiefs (or designee), 

Lodge Adviser, Chapter/Clan Advisers, designated Committee Vice Chiefs and Committee Advisers, Scout Executive, 

Lodge Staff Adviser and Camping Committee member or Chairman of the Boy Scout Committee.  The LEC voting members 

are the Lodge Officers, immediate past Lodge Chief (if under 21 years of age) and Chapter/Clan Chiefs (or designee).  Any 

Lodge member may attend an LEC meeting. 

 

The LEC meetings are on the Third Tuesday on the Month at 7:00 PM (Scout Service Center, Modesto). 

 

Jan 21, Feb 18, Mar 18, Apr 15, May 20, Jun 17, Jul 15, Aug 19, Sep 16, Oct 21, Nov 18, Dec 16. 


